268 Product Features
268 Features and Benefits
269 How it Works
269 Materials of Construction
269 Definitions
270 How it’s Used
270 Application Ideas
270 Target Applications

296 Stepper Cables
296 Power Supply
298 How to Order
298 IntelliMotor® Integrated DC Stepper Motor/Drive
298 AC Stepper Motors
299 DC Stepper Motors
300 Stepper Drives
301 How to Repair
302 How to Customize
MOTORS AND
CONTROLS
M
otors and C
ontrols
267For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
MOTORS
AND
CONTROLS
Bimba's motors and controls offer customers a one-stop shopping
experience with a large array of both stepper motors and servo motors
to choose from. Considering the wide array of options, along with the
proven performance and extreme value offered by Bimba motors and
controls, it becomes an easy choice.
Bimba offers users the best variety of motor technology to match a
motor to the desired motion performance. The required solution can
vary so why not be certain that you are selecting the best combination?
When combined with Bimba's dedicated selection of stepper amplifiers,
intelligent stepper drives, integrated intelligent drives, servo drives, and
fully featured motion control technology, Bimba is at the forefront of
motion technology.
268 Motors and Controls  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
PRODUCT FEATURES
Specially painted
end bells
Motor boss seal
Motor shaft seal
Anodized aluminum
encoder cover with
metal cable gland
10' shielded
cable
Special coating on the
motor laminations
IP67 metal cable
glands
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Stepper Motors
• 2-phase hybrid stepper motor
• Integrated Types - IntelliMotor®
• High Torque Design
• Series or Parallel wiring
• Class B Insulation system
• Standard NEMA 17, NEMA 23 and
NEMA 34 dimensions
• RoHS
Stepper Drives
• Outstanding Current Control
• High torque types
• Optimal smoothness
• IQ® Programming
• Analog Inputs
• AC and DC Types
Servo Motors
• High-Torque
• NEMA and Metric
• IP65 Types available
• AC and DC Types
• 10,000 count incremental encoder
• Multiple speeds available

296 Motors and Controls  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
HOW TO SPECIFY
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE WITH
1/2 INCH LEAD
MOTOR PERFORMANCE
SERVO
BRAND
SERVO
MODEL
ACTUATOR P/N
ADAPTER
P/N
THRUST
 (lbs)
SPEED
(in/sec)
MAX TORQUE
 (in-oz)
MAX SPEED
(RPM)
Allen Bradley TLY-A130T-_AA OLET-150x-(50)x-ND D-109958 29 50 46 6000
Allen Bradley TLY-A130T-_AN OLET-75x-(50)x-NC D-109968 29 50 46 6000
Allen Bradley TLY-A230T-_AN OLET-350x-(50)x-NE D-109959 117 50 184 6000
Allen Bradley TLY-A2540P Special1 Special   416 5000
Lin BL17B40 OLET-75x-(50)x-NA D-109960 26 33 41 4000
Lin BL24B46-01 OLET-150x-(50)x-NC None Required 54 33 87.8 4000
Lin BL25B19-01 OLET-150x-(50)x-NC Special 21 33 34 4000
Mitsubishi HC-KFS13 OLET-150x-(50)x-ND D-109958 28 25 45 3000
Mitsubishi HC-KFS43 OLET-350x-(50)x-NG D-109959 114 25 184 3000

Stepper Cables
298 Motors and Controls  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
HOW TO ORDER
BIMBA PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BIMBA MOTOR
CODE
ITM-23Q-2-2-N NEMA23-2, RS232, Programmable, 125 oz-in S1
ITM-23Q-3-2-N NEMA23-3, RS232, Programmable, 210 oz-in S2
ITM-23Q-2-2-E NEMA23-2, RS232, Encoder, Programmable, 125 oz-in S3
ITM-23Q-3-2-E NEMA23-3, RS232, Encoder, Programmable, 210 oz-in S4
ITM-23Q-2-5-N NEMA23-2, RS485, Programmable, 125 oz-in S5
ITM-23Q-3-5-N NEMA23-3, RS485, Programmable, 210 oz-in S6
ITM-23Q-2-5-E NEMA23-2, RS485, Encoder, Programmable, 125 oz-in S7
ITM-23Q-3-5-E NEMA23-3, RS485, Encoder, Programmable, 210 oz-in S8
ITM-23Q-2-EIP-E-M12 NEMA23-2, Ethernet/IP, Encoder, Programmable, M12 Connector, 125 oz-in S9
ITM-23Q-3-EIP-E-M12 NEMA23-3, Ethernet/IP, Encoder, Programmable,  M12 Connector, 210 oz-in S10
ITM-23Q-2-EIP-N-M12 NEMA23-2, Ethernet/IP, Q Programmable, M12 Connector, 125 oz-in S11
ITM-23Q-3-EIP-N-M12 NEMA23-3, Ethernet/IP, Q Programmable, M12 Connector, 210 oz-in S12
INTELLIMOTOR® INTEGRATED DC STEPPER MOTOR/DRIVE
NOTE: Torque values in "oz-in" are peak torque values.
Inventory items noted in BLUE.
BIMBA PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BIMBA MOTOR CODE
MTR-AC23T-753-S 10' Shielded Boot Cable, 167 oz-in A1
MTR-AC23T-753D-S 10' Shielded Boot and Cable Gland Encoder, 167 oz-in A2
MTR-AC23W-753-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable and Cable Gland Encoder A3
MTR-AC23W-753D-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable, Cable Gland and Encoder A4
MTR-AC23T-754-S 10' Shielded Boot Cable, 255 oz-in A5
MTR-AC23T-754D-S 10' Shielded Boot and Cable Gland Encoder, 255 oz-in A6
MTR-AC23W-754-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable and Cable Gland A7
MTR-AC23W-754D-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable, Cable Gland and Encoder A8
MTR-AC34T-696-S 10' Shielded Boot Cable, 1110 oz-in A9
MTR-AC34T-696D-S 10' Shielded Boot and Cable Gland Encoder, 1110 oz-in A10
MTR-AC34W-696-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable and Cable Gland A11
MTR-AC34W-696D-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable, Cable Gland and Encoder A12
AC STEPPER MOTORS
Bimba Motor Codes are used when Bimba electric actuators are ordered with a Bimba stepper or servo motor. The
Bimba Motor Code becomes part of the electric actuator nomenclature.
Not all Bimba motor codes may be used with all available electric actuators.
When ordering only a motor, use the complete Bimba Part Number, as listed above.
299For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
HOW TO ORDER
BIMBA PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BIMBA MOTOR CODE
MTR-DC17T-275-F Flying Leads, 78 oz-in P1
MTR-DC17T-275D-F Flying Leads with Encoder, 78 oz-in E1
MTR-DC23T-598-F Flying Leads, 158 oz-in (for OLE-75) P2
MTR-DC23T-598D-F Flying Leads with Encoder, 158 oz-in (for OLE-75) E2
MTR-DC23T-601-F Flying Leads, 269 oz-in (for OLE-150) P2
MTR-DC23T-601D-F Flying Leads with Encoder, 269 oz-in (for OLE-150) E2
MTR-DC34T-506-F Flying Leads, 1260 oz-in P3
MTR-DC34T-506D-F Flying Leads with Encoder, 1260 oz-in E3
MTR-DC23T-598-S Cable, No Encoder, 158 oz-in P6
MTR-DC23T-598D-S Cable with Encoder Cover, 158 oz-in E6
MTR-DC23W-598-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable and Cable Gland P7
MTR-DC23W-598D-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable, Cable Gland and Encoder E7
MTR-DC23T-601-S 10' Shielded Cable, No Encoder, 269 oz-in P8
MTR-DC23T-601D-S Cable with Encoder Cover, 269 oz-in E8
MTR-DC23W-601-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable and Cable Gland P9
MTR-DC23W-601D-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable, Cable Gland and Encoder E9
MTR-DC34T-506-S Cable, No Encoder, 1260 oz-in P10
MTR-DC34T-506D-S Cable with Encoder Cover, 1260 oz-in E10
MTR-DC34W-506-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable and Cable Gland P11
MTR-DC34W-506D-S IP65, 10' Shielded Cable, Cable Gland and Encoder E11
NOTE: Inventory items noted in BLUE
DC STEPPER MOTORS
Bimba Motor Codes are used when Bimba electric actuators are ordered with a Bimba stepper or servo motor.
The Bimba Motor Code becomes part of the electric actuator nomenclature.
Not all Bimba motor codes may be used with all available electric actuators.
When ordering only a motor, use the complete Bimba Part Number, as listed above.
300 Motors and Controls  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
HOW TO ORDER
BIMBA PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
STP-10-2-N-Q 10 Amp, RS232, Programmable
STP-10-2-E-Q 10 Amp, RS232, Encoder, Programmable
STP-10-5-N-Q 10 Amp, RS485, Programmable
STP-10-5-E-Q 10 Amp, RS485, Encoder, Programmable
STP-10-EIP-N-Q 10 Amp, EthernetIP, Programmable
STP-10-EIP-E-Q 10 Amp, EthernetIP, Encoder, Programmable
BIMBA PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
STP-AC5-EIP-1-E-Q AC120 Step, 5A, EthernetIP, Encoder
STP-AC5-EIP-2-E-Q AC220 Step, 5A, EthernetIP, Encoder
STP-AC5-EIP-1-N-Q AC120 Step, 5A, EthernetIP
STP-AC5-EIP-2-N-Q AC220 Step, 5A, EthernetIP
STP-AC5-E-1-E-S AC120 Step, 5A, Ethernet, Encoder, Streaming
STP-AC5-E-2-E-S AC220 Step, 5A, Ethernet, Encoder, Streaming
STP-AC5-E-1-N-S AC120 Step, 5A, Ethernet, Streaming
STP-AC5-E-2-N-S AC220 Step, 5A, Ethernet, Streaming
AC Programmable Stepper Drives
BIMBA PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DRV-4 24/48 VDC, 4.5A Step and Direction
DRV-8 24/48 VDC, 8A Step and Direction
DC Stepper and Direction Drives
Inventory items noted in BLUE.
STEPPER DRIVES
DC Programmable Stepper Drives
Stepper drives are ordered as separate line items; Y1, Y2, Y3, Z1, Z2, and Z3 are the exceptions. In those cases,
the drive is included.
301For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
HOW TO REPAIR
Bimba motors and controls may be repairable. However, motors and controls are not field-repairable. While Bimba
motors and controls are intended for long-life, if a device is in need of repair and is able to be repaired, the unit
must be returned to Bimba for the repair.
Should a repair be needed, please note the part number and serial number, and contact Bimba Customer Service
at (800) 442-4622 (800.44.BIMBA) or e-mail cs@bimba.com.
302 Motors and Controls  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
HOW TO CUSTOMIZE
Some of the options that can be uniquely added to an OLE actuator as a Bimba "special" or customization are
shown below. Please contact your Bimba Customer Service representative at (800) 442-4622 (800.44.BIMBA) or
email cs@bimba.com for additional details and information.
NOTE: Not all customatizations are available for every type. Contact Bimba Customer Service for details.
COMMON CUSTOMIZATIONS
• Stainless Steel
• IP65 or IP66 washdown
• Specialized motor mount adapters
• Brakes